

C.S. No. 465/14 (8629/16)

Hari Chand Bhatia Vs. Surinder Pal Singh Kochhar & Anr

12.07.2016

Present : Sh Rahul Vermani Proxy Counsel for Plaintiff

Ld. P.O. is on C.C. Leave. Put up for same purpose on

17.11.2016

(READER)

12.07.2016