

CS.8629/16
HARI CHAND BHATIA
Vs.
SURINDER PAL SINGH KOCHHAR

18.09.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Parwinder Singh Counsel for Plaintiff
Sh. Ankit Gupta Proxy Counsel for defendant
As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 11.02.2019

(Reader)
18.09.2018