

CS No. 8629/16
Hari Chand Bhatia Vs. Surinder Pal Kochhar

10.12.2019

Present: PW Smt. Prem Bhatia in person with proxy
counsel Ms. Mehar Nanda.

Ms. Seema Gupta, counsel for defendant
alongwith wife of defendant in person.

PW1 Smt. Prem Bhatia is examined. Her cross
examination is deferred at the request of counsel for
defendant.

**Put up for cross examination of PW1 Smt.
Prem Bhatia on 06.03.2020.**

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01, West, THC,
Delhi/10.12.2019